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1. & A

AEBEIL. a7RIUmDOSHRABR I VT IV E—RF R EZRGIE 74/ 23— RIZDWTHELET,

2. HFmBA
MODEL L (m)
SS-20S2-2- STST- 1Y SS-2082-STST-1Y 1
T s5-Jue SS-20S2-STST-2Y 2
F—JILE SS-2082-STST-3Y 3
ARDA—M4K (BAI)  |SS-2082-STST-5Y 5
ARDA—M4K (ABI)  |SS-2082-STST-10Y 10
B S$5-2082-STST-15Y 15
-k SS-20S82-STST-20Y 20
R AL $S-2082-STST-30Y 30
3. @R
SideA
- Fiber 1# [—
' Fiber 2# [
180+10
L
Fiber 1#: A—— B Fiber 1#
Fiber 2#: B—— A Fiber 2#
r—JILIT—%25 REINE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE 2CORE G652D £&(L) NE
SM—-2.0 LSZH XXXXM <0.3m +30mm/-0
{1m +80mm/-0
>1m<10m | +100mm/-0
>10m<30m | +150mm/-0
(1) $EHR1EER (2) &+ B mEE
Side A [ Side B
A T7A/1\—1 B
B T7AI1\—2 A KT 7 A IN—
‘ KIF7AN—a—F 425
@ @‘i- EEH
‘ 753 Rt

T8 —Y—R(LSZH

IAIAEFHAZH




4. AT
4.1 a—Fi#
1EH T+
T7AIN—FE R 082 4 JLE—KR D74 /3(G652D)
e BEHSR
a7
nix 9uUm
ME AEAHSR
5k =77
"z 1254 m
S 18— ME UVEE1L B4t
i oZ 2455 11 m
ME LSZH (RIEM, N\OF 1) —) SRR E M
S EH - B, a7~ IR
2 0.85+0.05mm
T Mg TSR
) ME PVC (LSZH)
:91:3‘; "z 2.0%4.1 mm
=)L A4TO—
1EH #HIE ==X v &
RN _
(r—IL) 80 N
EH 30
IR EE e mm
EARES 60
F R EEEH -20~60°C
RERESH -20~60°C
4. 2 S
IEH T4
RE 1310nm / 1550nm
rreeti-FN 0.36 dB/km( A =1310nm) 0.24 dB/km{ A =1550nm)

4.3 aRyBEH

1EH T4
P2 STary4—
R IEC 60874-10
EA UPC
HwAEL <0.3dB
RETE% >50dB
5. #ARE
RoHS2
IEC 60874-10 STaARYR—
IEC-61300-3 HIT7ANERREE R ORIE
IEC-61300-4 BABKBRESE
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